

IKRAM QA Services Sdn. Bhd.

199901004665 (479565-A)
Block 7, Unipark Suria, Jalan IKRAM-UNITEN
43000 Kajang, Selangor, Malaysia
Tel: 03-8738 3212 | Fax No:03-8738 7254
Website: www.ikramga.com.mv | Email: ikramga

For IKRAM QA use only				
Date Received				
Application No.				
Date Register				
PIC Signature				

 $Website: www.ikramqa.com.my \mid Email: ikramqa@ikram.com.my$

APPLICATION FORM

(Third-Party Inspection)

APPLICANT DETAILS

Product Name			
Inspection Location			
Inspection Address	Postcode	City	
	State	Country	
	Phone Num.	Fax Num.	
Applicant Name			
Applicant Address			
	Postcode	City	
	State	Country	
Contact Person	Name		
	Position	Mobile Num.	
	Email		

Fee Structure:

Fee Structure:					
Fee	Rate (MYR)	Remarks			
Registration	RM 500	One-off			
Application	RM 500	Per pro			
Inspection		Will be established according to scope of inspection			

Note: All fees are GST excluded

INSPECTION INFORMATION

Scope of Inspection	
Product Name	
Particulars of Product (Size, Pressure Rating (PN), Class, Model & etc)	
Reference Documents (Product standard, Specification, Procedure, Technical Drawing, etc)	

DECLARATION AND SIGNATURE

Terms and Conditions

A. Application

- i. The application form is completely filled out.
- ii. The inspection process payment must be included when submitting the application form.
- iii. This form has to be signed by the applicant.
- iv. IKRAM QA reserves the right to reject any application if the application requirements are not fulfilled.

B. Inspection

Inspection process can only be carried out after:

- i. Condition A (Application) requirement above has been fulfilled.
- ii. The inspection process payment has been received.
- iii. All documents has been submitted and complete.

C. Cancellation of Inspection

- i. Payment will not be refunded if the inspection process cancelled by applicant.
- ii. Requests to cancel the inspection process should be made officially through the IKRAM QA Director.

D. Inspection Report

- i. The inspection report will be issued to the recipient of the report that has been designated by the applicant.
- ii. An amended inspection report (supplementary report) may be issued, and if so, the word amended and the amendment number will be shown in the report number.
- iii. An official report will only be issued after the payment has been made.

E. Confidentiality

- i. The customer shall not disclose any information obtained from IKRAM QA to third parties.
- ii. IKRAM QA's obligation of confidentiality to the applicant does not include the following information: -
 - 1. information disclosed to IKRAM QA by third parties,
 - 2. the information obtained for the purpose of verification is independent,
 - 3. information that has been required to be disclosed to law enforcement.

F. Others.

i. IKRAM QA reserves the right to make amendments to the inspection service conditions without any notice.

I / we declares that the above information are to best of my/our knowledge are correct and true. I/we will comply with all the condition stipulated by your company and testing rules as stated on this page.

Signature:	
Name :	
Position :	
Date :	Company Stamp: